

3 SC 508/2025
STATE Vs. VINOD KUMAR
FIR No. 734/2022
PS Mangol Puri

11.05.2026

Present: Ms. Shiwani, Senior Manager (Legal) of the complainant/
TPDDL.
Sh. Vaibhav Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.

The complainant company has filed duplicate copies of the original document in terms of order dated 24.03.2026. Same are taken on record.

Manager Legal of the complainant company submits that there are certain photographs in original along with a CD in original which is already on record as filed by the IO previously.

Be put up for consideration of the *challan* on 01.06.2026.

(KULJEEVAN SIDHARTH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
11.05.2026